

3rd on A/c Bill

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —	Bishampurwa School to				
	Baitha Tola.				
Agency —	Bramzo project Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No —	09/SB D/2023-24				
Date of work start —	26.12.2023				
Date of completion —	25.12.2024				
Date of entry —	16.05.24				
<u>Work Done</u>					
1) Cement concrete pavement					
CM-30)					
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{4.00+3.75}{2}$	x 0.160	9.300
	3x	15.00x	3.75	x 0.160	27.00
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{3.75+3.90}{2}$	x 0.160	9.180
	1x	5.00x	$\frac{3.90+4.00}{2}$	x 0.160	4.08
	1x	10.00x	$\frac{6.00+3.60}{2}$	x 0.160	7.920
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{3.60+3.75}{2}$	x 0.160	8.820
	1x	5.00x	$\frac{3.75+4.00}{2}$	x 0.160	3.100
	1x	10.00x	$\frac{4.00+3.90}{2}$	x 0.160	6.820
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{3.90+4.00}{2}$	x 0.160	10.380
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{4.75+3.75}{2}$	x 0.160	10.200
	10x	15.00x	3.75	x 0.160	90.00
	7x	15.00x	3.75	x 0.160	63.00
					249.300 m ³

Continuation

16.05.24
S.E.
16/05/24
AC

Abstract of cost

15

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Concrete pavement					
M=30					
① P/v & fixing of working bench mark pillars					
1.540 KM	Vide	TMBS	P -	(11)	
	@ Rs	5223.71/KM = Rs			8045.00
② P/v & fixing of reference pillars					
1.540 KM	Vide	TMBS	P -	(11)	
	@ Rs	2456.61/KM = Rs			3783.00
③ Cleaning & grubbing road					
land.					
0.616 Ha	Vide	TMBS	Page (11)		
	@ Rs	72697.86/Ha = Rs			44782.00
④ Dismantling of old pavement					
5.10 m ³	Vide	TMBS	P -	(11)	
	@ Rs	1780.01/m ³ = Rs			9078.00
⑤ Const. of emb. with material (for 1000 m lead)					
301.450 m ³	Vide	TMBS	P -	(11)	
	@ Rs	258.52/m ³ = Rs			77931.00
⑥ Granular subbase with well					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
pad material (crs w. m.)					
269.192 m ³ Vide TMR P- (12)					
@ Rs 44457.59/m ³ = Rs					1196717.00
Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM (m-3))					
201.890 m ³ Vide TMR P- (12)					
@ Rs 5609.47/m ³ = Rs					1132496.00
Cement concrete pavement					
M-30					
124.152 m ³ Vide TMR P- (12)					
249.300 m ³ Vide TMR P- (12)					
373.452 m ³ @ Rs 10448.36/m ³ = Rs					3901961.00
P/L signing of typical information					
Sign board with logo					
2.00 Nos Vide TMR P- (12)					
@ Rs 12333.30/No = Rs					24667.00
					Rs 6399460.00
Add GST @ 18%					Rs 1151903.00
Add Labour cess @ 1%					Rs 63995.00
Add S. Fee (2nd on A/c Bill) = Rs					30085.00
Add S. Fee Previous Bill = Rs					43828.00
					Rs 7689271.00
Less below @ 10%					Rs 768927.00
					Rs 6920344.00
Less Previous Bill Payment = Rs					4103552.00
					Rs 2816792.00

16.05.24
S.E. Continuation